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1 2 HAKAN DİNÇ İSMET ÖZBAKIR FORD FOCUS WRC A8 1:16:18,2 0:00:00 1:16:18,2 0:00:00,0
2 3 EMRE YURDAKUL CAN ERKAL FORD FOCUS WRC A8 1:16:40,4 0:00:00 1:16:40,4 0:00:22,2 00:22,2
3 1 ERCAN KAZAZ CEM BAKANÇOCUKLARI SUBARU IMPREZA N12 N4 1:17:00,5 0:00:00 1:17:00,5 0:00:42,3 00:20,1
4 10 HASAN ÖZSEYHAN BAHADIR GÜCENMEZ MITSUBISHI EVO 9 N4 1:17:54,5 0:00:00 1:17:54,5 0:01:36,3 00:54,0
5 7 AHMET BURKAY BİLGE AYAN MITSUBISHI EVO 9 N4 1:18:09,5 0:00:00 1:18:09,5 0:01:51,3 00:15,0
6 9 DAĞHAN ÜNLÜDOĞAN AHMET SAMİ CAN FIAT PALIO S1600 S1600 1:18:28,0 0:00:00 1:18:28,0 0:02:09,8 00:18,5
7 8 GÜVEN BOSTANCI VEDAT BOSTANCI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 N4 1:18:43,4 0:00:00 1:18:43,4 0:02:25,2 00:15,4
8 5 BURAK ÇUKUROVA AYKAN ALAKOÇ FIAT PALIO S1600 S1600 1:18:46,1 0:00:00 1:18:46,1 0:02:27,9 00:02,7
9 15 TARIK ÖKTEM MACİT GÜR SUBARU IMPREZA N11 N4 1:20:09,6 0:00:00 1:20:09,6 0:03:51,4 01:23,5
10 18 CELAL ÖZBEN SÜHEYL POLATOĞLU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 N4 1:20:55,5 0:00:00 1:20:55,5 0:04:37,3 00:45,9
11 12 F. TANSEL ÜRÜNDÜL MERT SÜZGEN MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 N4 1:21:38,8 0:00:00 1:21:38,8 0:05:20,6 00:43,3
12 19 KORAY MURATOĞLU LEVENT ÖZOKUTUCU FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:23:11,9 0:00:00 1:23:11,9 0:06:53,7 01:33,1
13 24 MERT SOLEY KENAN ENGİN FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:23:28,5 0:00:00 1:23:28,5 0:07:10,3 00:16,6
14 17 KEREM ÜSTÜNKAYA AHMET YÖRÜK MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 8 N4 1:25:07,7 0:00:00 1:25:07,7 0:08:49,5 01:39,2
15 32 BURCU ÇETİNKAYA ÇİÇEK GÜNEY FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:26:21,0 0:00:00 1:26:21,0 0:10:02,8 01:13,3
16 21 ALKAN ERDEN TOLGA TULA HONDA CIVIC TYPE-R N3 1:26:21,1 0:00:00 1:26:21,1 0:10:02,9 00:00,1
17 20 HALİM ÖZAL BURAK SÖĞÜT MITSUBISHI EVO 7 A8 1:26:37,7 0:00:00 1:26:37,7 0:10:19,5 00:16,6
18 33 OSMAN ÖZDOĞAN BURAK KOÇOĞLU FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:26:45,2 0:00:00 1:26:45,2 0:10:27,1 00:07,6
19 27 HAMDİ SARAÇKARDEŞLER FATİH YALÇINKAYA FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:27:39,5 0:00:00 1:27:39,5 0:11:21,3 00:54,3
20 26 NEBİL ERBİL ONUR AHISKALI CITROEN C2 A6 1:28:11,8 0:00:00 1:28:11,8 0:11:53,6 00:32,3
21 39 ALPASLAN ÇUKUROVA SİNAN TARIM FIAT PALIO N2 1:29:26,3 0:00:00 1:29:26,3 0:13:08,1 01:14,5
22 41 ÖZEN ÖZER ONUR VATANSEVER FIAT PALIO N2 1:30:54,7 0:00:00 1:30:54,7 0:14:36,5 01:28,4
23 42 CÜNEYT ENSARİ MURAT SOYCOPUR FIAT PALIO N2 1:33:52,4 0:00:00 1:33:52,4 0:17:34,2 02:57,7
24 34 TOLGA ÇİLİNGİR HALUK ETEL MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 7-RS N4 1:34:05,1 0:00:00 1:34:05,1 0:17:46,9 00:12,7
25 40 DUYGU DENİZ BERİL TOKCAN FORD FIESTA ST A7 1:34:32,6 0:00:00 1:34:32,6 0:18:14,4 00:27,5
26 45 M. HAKAN UÇUCU CÜNEYT GÖZ FORD KA A5 1:35:44,9 0:00:00 1:35:44,9 0:19:26,7 01:12,3
27 35 BERKAY H. ŞAVKAY BORA ARABACI FORD FIESTA ST N3 1:37:28,8 0:00:00 1:37:28,8 0:21:10,6 01:43,9
28 47 TİBET ÇELEPGİL AHMET DENİZ AZMAK FORD KA A5 1:38:17,0 0:00:00 1:38:17,0 0:21:58,8 00:48,2
29 48 DEMET KAPANİ ÖZLEM AKGÜÇ FORD KA KITCAR A5 1:40:17,3 0:00:00 1:40:17,3 0:23:59,1 02:00,3
30 37 CENGİZ KABATEPE BORA KABATEPE FORD FIESTA ST A7 1:41:43,5 0:00:00 1:41:43,5 0:25:25,3 01:26,2
31 44 MENDERES OKUR NEHİR YILMAZ FIAT PALIO N2 1:48:41,8 0:00:00 1:48:41,8 0:32:23,6 06:58,3
32 49 SELAY KAYA DİLEK EYLİK FIAT PALIO N2 2:03:54,6 0:00:00 2:03:54,6 0:47:36,4 15:12,8

 

GEÇİCİ SONUÇLAR
9 Haziran 2007 18:58

09 HAZİRAN 2007


